© 00 N O g b~ W N B

NN RN RN NNMDNMNRNRNRNNNDNERRRR R R B B B p
NN NNSNNo o0~ ONP O O ©N O 00NN P o

-

Elena Kurtzemann
Julia Engel

Sarah Seewald
Janina Praass
Marlene Fries
Lea-Sophie Hammer
Michaela Meisberger
Ruby Hittle

Lina Hirschmann
Kristin Welz

Mia Hirschmann
Emma Baum
Franzi Hoffmann
Ann-Maxime Novak
Luna Gesch

Franzi Schildgen
Melanie Schonarth
Wanja Weinthal
Hannah Gréabner
Julia Bachmann
Malena Kowalski
Viktoria Ney

Anna Hopkins
Marie Lehnert
Marie-Sophie Kuhn
Diana Davidson
Elena Schneider
Hannah Mai
Johanna Porbeck
Karoline Sorg

Lea Jost

Magdalena Kogler

Ergebnis Rocco del Blocco 2026

Stand: 10.02.2026 - 09:01

Damen

Copyright 2026 climbercontest.de
Seite 1/1

11003.7 P.
4148.12 P.
3452.28 P.
3238.59 P.
3210.26 P.
2240.13 P.
2081.29 P.
1902.88 P.
1714.92 P.
1618.24 P.
1534.56 P.
1476.7 P.
1475.14 P.
1160.42 P.
1110.2 P.
1090.88 P.
991.411 P.
907.492 P.
894.595 P.
645.459 P.
528.929 P.
483.531 P.
372.569 P.
351.26 P.
348.833 P.
326.542 P.
0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0 P.

0 P.


http://www.climbercontest.de

