



# Ergebnis Rocco del Blocco 2026

Stand: 10.02.2026 - 09:01

## Damen

1	<b>Elena Kurtzemann</b>	<b>11003.7 P.</b>
2	<b>Julia Engel</b>	<b>4148.12 P.</b>
3	<b>Sarah Seewald</b>	<b>3452.28 P.</b>
4	<b>Janina Praass</b>	<b>3238.59 P.</b>
5	<b>Marlene Fries</b>	<b>3210.26 P.</b>
6	<b>Lea-Sophie Hammer</b>	<b>2240.13 P.</b>
7	<b>Michaela Meisberger</b>	<b>2081.29 P.</b>
8	<b>Ruby Hittle</b>	<b>1902.88 P.</b>
9	<b>Lina Hirschmann</b>	<b>1714.92 P.</b>
10	<b>Kristin Welz</b>	<b>1618.24 P.</b>
11	<b>Mia Hirschmann</b>	<b>1534.56 P.</b>
12	<b>Emma Baum</b>	<b>1476.7 P.</b>
13	<b>Franzi Hoffmann</b>	<b>1475.14 P.</b>
14	<b>Ann-Maxime Novak</b>	<b>1160.42 P.</b>
15	<b>Luna Gesch</b>	<b>1110.2 P.</b>
16	<b>Franzi Schildgen</b>	<b>1090.88 P.</b>
17	<b>Melanie Schonarth</b>	<b>991.411 P.</b>
18	<b>Wanja Weinthal</b>	<b>907.492 P.</b>
19	<b>Hannah Gräbner</b>	<b>894.595 P.</b>
20	<b>Julia Bachmann</b>	<b>645.459 P.</b>
21	<b>Malena Kowalski</b>	<b>528.929 P.</b>
22	<b>Viktoria Ney</b>	<b>483.531 P.</b>
23	<b>Anna Hopkins</b>	<b>372.569 P.</b>
24	<b>Marie Lehnert</b>	<b>351.26 P.</b>
25	<b>Marie-Sophie Kuhn</b>	<b>348.833 P.</b>
26	<b>Diana Davidson</b>	<b>326.542 P.</b>
27	<b>Elena Schneider</b>	<b>0 P.</b>
27	<b>Hannah Mai</b>	<b>0 P.</b>
27	<b>Johanna Porbeck</b>	<b>0 P.</b>
27	<b>Karoline Sorg</b>	<b>0 P.</b>
27	<b>Lea Jost</b>	<b>0 P.</b>
27	<b>Magdalena Kogler</b>	<b>0 P.</b>